
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 25.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 24.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 23.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 22.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 21.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 20.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 19.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 18.00

Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 17.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 16.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 15.00

Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 14.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 13.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 12.00

Total Points 259.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523141384401&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523040721096&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523007166659&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523208493272&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274522906503356&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281977224898755


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur $96.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $95.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John $87.00

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando $65.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis $56.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $46.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen $35.00

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary $30.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich $16.00

Hill, CharlesHill, Charles $15.00

Total Purse $541.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3719270072649296018&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503354&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938837&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523107829965&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938838&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522738731189&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523174938835&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523074275530&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522906503355&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274522872948919&round_id=3719281977224898755
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3719274523040721096&round_id=3719281977224898755


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 2 $30.00 Par on 4, Birdie on 5

Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 1 $15.00 Birdie on 10

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1 $15.00 Birdie on 16

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 1 $15.00 Birdie on 3

Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 1 $15.00 Par on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $90.00Total Purse Allocated: $90.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3729493117955516444
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036256966627076240
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036256966593521807
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036256966627076244
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036256966627076246
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036256966627076243


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 2 $32.00 Birdie on 8, Eagle on 16

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 1 $16.00 Eagle on 14

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 1 $16.00 Birdie on 18

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1 $16.00 Birdie on 3

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 1 $16.00 Birdie on 4

Total Purse Allocated: $96.00Total Purse Allocated: $96.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3729493135873583133
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036262727553952029
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036262727553952024
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036262727553952030
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036262727553952025
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036262727553952027


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur -2 70 25.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis -2 70 24.00

3 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott E 72 23.00

4 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen +1 73 22.00

5 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John +2 74 21.00

6 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando +4 76 20.00

7 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary +6 78 19.00

8 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich +6 78 18.00

9 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike +10 82 17.00

10 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles +13 85 16.00

11 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse +14 86 15.00

12 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don +14 86 14.00

13 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert +16 88 13.00

14 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George +19 91 12.00

Total Points Allocated: 259.00Total Points Allocated: 259.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3729493152013264926
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116854
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116855
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011809671291
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011809671295
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011809671293
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116853
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011809671292
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011809671294
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116858
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116850
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116856
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116852
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116851
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036246011776116857


Stroke Play - Net

Regular FlightRegular Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 94 -2 70 $80.00

2 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 91 -2 70 $40.00

3 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 85 +1 73 $20.00

4 Adkins, GaryAdkins, Gary 92 +6 78 $0.00

5 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 102 +6 78 $0.00

6 Hill, CharlesHill, Charles 102 +13 85 $0.00

7 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 117 +14 86 $0.00

8 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 106 +16 88 $0.00

Senior FlightSenior Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

To ParTo Par
NetNet

TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 91 -4 68 $80.00

2 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 92 -2 70 $40.00

3 Sanchez, ArmandoSanchez, Armando 80 E 72 $20.00

4 Mosley, MikeMosley, Mike 93 +6 78 $0.00

5 Lazrine, DonLazrine, Don 97 +10 82 $0.00

6 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 103 +15 87 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $280.00Total Purse Allocated: $280.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3991966191236196355
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709739
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709740
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266767264180
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709745
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266767264179
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266700155303
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709741
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709736
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709744
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709746
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709738
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709743
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709737
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4036276266733709742


Closest to Pin

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Sanchez, Armando $30.00 #8 & #17

T2 Dillard, Scott $15.00 #13

T2 Hill, Charles $15.00 #6

Total Purse Allocated: $60.00Total Purse Allocated: $60.00

Long Drive

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Adkins, Gary $15.00 #15

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

HTGA 2017-2018HTGA 2017-2018
Gray Plantation LeaderboardGray Plantation Leaderboard

https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3729493082253600794
https://cdn.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3729493085843925019
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